Fri, May 8, 2015

Regular Standard Novice A

12" 119 yards, 64 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
12047 NQ NT F-1 Gracie - Beagle Kevin C. Wyderka
12048 1 100 pts Q 48.84s 2.44 yps Peanut - Beagle Kevin C. Wyderka
16" 121 yards, 61 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16067 1 100pts Q 56.42s 2.14 yps Dessie - Pumi Eva Ericsson
16068 NQ NT F-2 R-7 W-1 T- Rose - All American Dog Ronald McGrath

1

Regular Standard Novice B

12" 119 yards, 64 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

12043 NQ 66.27s 1.80yps F-1R-4 Wicked - Shetland Sheepdog lan Owen
20" 123 yards, 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

20093 1 95pts Q 65.92s 1.87 yps Max - Labrador Retriever Elaine Nickels
24" 123 yards, 61 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

24053 1 90pts Q 55.01s 2.24yps R-2 Blaze - Golden Retriever Steve Pool

Regular Standard Open

8" 144 yards, 69 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8020 NQ NT Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
8026 NQ NT R-2 Snap Dragon - West Elaine N. Brown
Highland White Terrier
12" 144 yards, 66 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12039 NQ NT Stormy - American Cocker  Kathy Van Elswyk and
Spaniel Laura Heidrich
16" 147 yards, 64 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
16057 NQ 71.56s 2.05yps F-1R-3 Bryn - Australian Shepherd  Gayle Silberhorn
16059 NQ 66.67s 2.20yps F-2R-5W-3 Fletcher - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
20" 150 yards, 62 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20083 78 pts NQ 6843s 2.19yps R-2 Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
20092 NQ 68.77s 2.18yps F-2R-2W-1  Jet - Airedale Terrier Constance White
Regular Standard Excellent
8" 163 yards, 70 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8025 ABS Sprint - Papillon Karen Mellert
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Regular Standard Excellent
163 yards, 65 sec

12"
12030

12031
12032

12034

16"
16049

16052
16058

20"
20007

20060
20076
20077
20082

24"
24025

24039
24042
24043

1

2

1

1

100 pts Q
90 pts NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

38.44 s
57.82s
NT

41.56 s

168 yards, 64 sec

NQ

100 pts Q
NQ

73.65 s

49.44 s
41.68 s

173 yards, 61 sec

NQ
ABS
NQ
100 pts Q
NQ

NT

NT
52.54 s
59.95s

173 yards, 65 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ

51.69 s

52.01s
50.32 s

Entries: 4 Absent: 0
4.24 yps Felony -
2.82yps R-2

F-1 R-3W-1  Chesie -
Spaniel
3.92 yps
Entries: 3 Absent: 0

2.28 yps F-1 R-2 W-1

3.40 yps
4.03 yps F-1

Entries: 4
W-1

3.29 yps
2.89 yps F-2 R-3W-3

Entries: 3
3.35yps F-2

3.33 yps F-1
3.44 yps R-1
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Qualified: 2 (50%)
Shetland Sheepdog

Halo - French Bulldog

American Cocker

Riot - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 1 (33%)

Katie - Keeshond

Kinze - Shetland Sheepdog

Sinner - Labrador Retriever

Absent: 1

Qualified: 1 (25%)

Jesse - All American Dog

Speedy - Border Collie

Annie - Border Collie
CJ - Norwegian Elkhound
Spike - Golden Retriever

Absent: 0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Bentley - Golden Retriever

Gavi - Belgian Malinois

Ty - Doberman Pinscher

Indy - Belgian Malinois

lan Owen
Carla McConnell

Deborah Sazma

Jim & Judy Payne

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Bobbie Williams
Marilyn Paker

Christine Ballenger
Joan Mullen

Carol Ely

Leslie Forrest

Carolyn Hesse

Barbara L. Jones
Anne Riba

Carol Kluka
Kristi DeLegge



Regular Standard Master

8"
8000
8001
8002
8004

8006
8008
8009
8010
8012

8013
8014

8015

12"
12001

12002
12003

12004
12006
12010
12012

12015
12016
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022

12023

12024
12025

163 yards, 70 sec

100 pts Q 52.49 s
100 pts Q 60.49 s
100 pts Q 54.50 s

NQ 66.71s

100 pts Q 50.09 s
0 pts NQ 64.92s
100 pts Q 45.68 s
100 pts Q 4717 s
NQ 50.09s

100 pts Q 45.18 s
100 pts Q 56.84 s

ABS
163 yards, 65 sec

90 pts NQ 40.07 s
NQ 60.98s
NQ 47.54s

100 pts Q 53.08 s

NQ NT
ABS

100 pts Q 43.07 s

NQ NT

100pts Q  35.34s

ABS

100 pts Q 36.89 s
85pts NQ 42.51s
100 pts Q 55.31s
NQ 59.00s

100 pts Q 47.72 s

100 pts Q 46.05 s

ABS

Entries: 11
3.11 yps
2.69 yps
2.99 yps
2.44 yps F-1 R-1

3.25 yps

2.51 yps R-1 W-1
3.57 yps

3.46 yps

3.25yps F-1

3.61 yps
2.87 yps

Entries: 14
4.07 yps W-1T-1

2.67 yps F-1R-1W-2
3.43 yps F-1R-1W-1T-

1
3.07 yps
R-1

3.78 yps

4.61 yps

4.42 yps
3.83yps R-1 W-2
2.95 yps

2.76 yps F-2 R-1 W-1

3.42 yps

3.54 yps
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Absent: 1

Absent: 3

Sterling - Shih Tzu
Rudy - Maltese

Sage - Dachshund
(Longhair)

Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon

Twinkles - Maltese

Daniel - Havanese

Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)

Jett - Portuguese Podengo

Pequeno

Daisy - All American Dog
Bean - West Highland White

Terrier

Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Spice - Rat Terrier

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer
G. - Shetland Sheepdog
Pip - Boston Terrier

Mason - Cairn Terrier

Ziva - Poodle (Minature)

Armand - Poodle (Minature)

Alice - Lowchen

Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog

Chase - Poodle (Minature)

Dig-it - Rat Terrier

Eddie - Parson Russell

Terrier

Betty - Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog
Flip - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 8 (73%)

Minx - Manchester Terrier

Qualified: 7 (50%)
Remy - Poodle (Minature)

Amy Wukotich
Terry Fencl
Russ Osiol

Maxine Brinker

Sherry D. Speckels
Victoria Nimmo
Carol Swenson
Shirley Mann
Linda Raphael

Laura Donaldson

Susan J. Chapman

Terry Fencl

Rosemary Nero
Charlotte Smith

Pamela Dural

Nancy Banas
Jim & Judy Payne
Sally A. Hooker

Scott & Ruthanne
Persky

Kellee Fisher
Beth Lawrence
Denise Schiele
Bill & Linda Parrilli
Rosemary Nero
Charlotte Smith
Ming-Hui Klix

Pamela Dural

Bill & Linda Parrilli

Karen Mellert



Regular Standard Master

16"
16001

16002

16003
16004

16006
16009
16010
16011

16012
16015
16016
16017
16020
16021

16022

16024
16025
16027

16028
16030
16031
16032
16036

16040

16041

16042
16043

168 yards, 64 sec

NQ 58.61s
6 100pts Q 51.15s
NQ 35.36s
4 100pts Q 45.47 s
NQ 39.50s
ABS
NQ 59.23s
NQ NT
NQ NT
NQ NT
100 pts Q 54.45s
3 100pts Q 4454 s
95 pts NQ 61.93s
90 pts NQ 47.35s
7 100pts Q 51.89s
NQ 4594s
11 100 pts Q 64.23 s
1 100pts Q 43.27 s
NQ 44.75s
ABS
100 pts Q 51.05s
100 pts Q 52.31s
100 pts Q 4441 s
NQ 53.31s
10 100 pts Q 61.81s
ABS
95 pts NQ 61.86s

Entries: 24
2.87yps F-1 R-3W-2

3.28 yps

4.75 yps
3.69 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1

4.25yps F-1
2.84 yps F-1 W-1
F-1 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-2
F-1
3.09 yps
3.77 yps
2.71 yps R-1
3.55yps R-1 W-1

3.24 yps

3.66 yps F-3 R-2

2.62 yps
3.88 yps

3.75yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.29 yps
3.21 yps
3.78 yps

3.15yps F-1

2.72 yps

2.72 yps R-1
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Absent: 3

Canon - Keeshond

The Flea - Australian

Shepherd

Valiant - Border Collie

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck
Tolling Retriever

TJ - Shetland Sheepdog

Olivia - Keeshond
Gidget - Keeshond

Harper - Irish Terrier

Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog
Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Jigger - Keeshond
Flicka - Australian Shepherd
Juice - Keeshond

Lexi - Poodle (Minature)

Josie - American

Staffordshire Terrier

Jazz - Mudi
Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog

Link - English Springer
Spaniel

Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog
Tegan - Shetland Sheepdog

Kiko - Shiba Inu
Jesse - Keeshond

Sami - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Truly - Keeshond

Winston - Poodle (Minature)

Sizzle - Keeshond

Qualified: 11 (46%)

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Marla Lunt

Loretta Vojtech

Carolyn Glenn

Debbie Tabor
Shirley Kilpatrick
Steve Pool

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Jim & Judy Payne
Kellee Fisher
Shirley Kilpatrick
Deborah K. Hanson
Shirley Kilpatrick

Maxine & Allan
Levinson

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Jenny Fingland
Maribel Lopez

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Marla Lunt

Eileen Doherty

Amy Ripepi

Shirley Kilpatrick
Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Mike & Debbie
Constant

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Carolyn S. Oesterle

Steve Pool



Regular Standard Master

20"
20000

20003
20006
20011
20013
20016
20017
20018

20019
20020
20021
20023
20025
20026
20027
20029
20032
20039

20040

20041
20042
20043
20044
20045

20046

20048

20050
20052
20055

20057
20058
20059

6

4

173 yards, 61 sec

100 pts

100 pts

100 pts

100 pts

90 pts
100 pts

95 pts
78 pts
100 pts

100 pts

90 pts

85 pts

ABS

Q 46.51s
NQ 48.05s
NQ 51.63s
NQ 39.58s
NQ 47.16s
Q 39.60 s
NQ 38.53s
ABS

NQ 4222s
NQ 44.12s
NQ 40.22s
Q 36.02 s
NQ 48.54s
Q 45.81s
NQ 36.16s
NQ 42.33s
Q 47.99 s
NQ 51.52s
NQ 47.78s
NQ 65.57s
Q 38.13 s
NQ 43.66s
Q 56.76 s
ABS

ABS

NQ 54.33s
NQ 54.81s
ABS

NQ 48.59s
NQ 56.33s
NQ 44.98s

Entries: 31

3.72 yps
3.60 yps
3.35 yps
4.37 yps
3.67 yps
4.37 yps
4.49 yps

410 yps
3.92 yps
4.30 yps
4.80 yps
3.56 yps
3.78 yps
4.78 yps
4.09 yps
3.60 yps

3.36 yps

3.62 yps
2.64 yps
4.54 yps
3.96 yps
3.05 yps

3.18 yps
3.16 yps

3.56 yps
3.07 yps
3.85 yps

F-1 R-2W-2
F-1 R-1 W-2
F-2 R-2W-2
F-2 R-2

F-2 R-1

F-1 W-1

F-3 R-2

F-1 R-2

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1

R-1 W-1

F-1 R-2

R-1
R-2

F-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-2

F-2
R-2 W-1
F-1
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Absent: 5

Qualified: 8 (26%)
Zac - Border Collie

Jack - Labrador Retriever
Desmond - Border Collie
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Cash - Border Collie

Rocko - Border Collie

Sky - Australian Shepherd

Brillo - Airedale Terrier

Cherry - Golden Retriever
ChaCha - Labrador Retriever
Helix - Australian Shepherd
Alibi - Border Collie

Salsa - Labrador Retriever
Spice - Collie (Smooth)
Paulie - Golden Retriever
Aleka - Belgian Malinois
Devlin - Border Collie
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Vinny - Vizsla

Kate - Labrador Retriever
Karma - Collie (Rough)
Quinto - Border Collie
Trick - Australian Shepherd

Parteigh - Airedale Terrier

Lancelot - English Springer
Spaniel

Penny - Vizsla

Misty - Border Collie
Belle - Flat Coated Retriever

Wrigley - German
Shorthaired Pointer

Grace - Golden Retriever
Trex - Border Collie

Maddie - All American Dog

Karen Mellert
Loretta Vojtech
Danielle Davis
Katie McCullough
Fred Krueger
Carol Siegfried
Peggy Lurz

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Mark Rusley
Michelle Riccelli
Deborah K. Hanson
Teri Pinney
Christine Jurek
Sheryl Henry
Robin Schoenburg
Anne Riba

Danielle Davis

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Timothy & Anne White
Beverly Sardina

Carol Siegfried

Ellen Lifson

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Paul Chasnoff

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Joyce Ann Krueger
Patrick McMahon

Katie McCullough
Barbara Mason

Marion Kasch



Regular Standard Master

20061
20062
20066
20068

24"
24003

24005
24006
24007
24008
24010

24015
24017
24018
24021
24023
24027
24030
24031
24033

24034
24035

26"
26000

26001

3

2

2
1

NQ 62.55s
100 pts Q 38.87 s
NQ NT
NQ 37.29s
173 yards, 65 sec
100 pts Q 47.96 s
100 pts Q 46.87 s
NQ 37.77s
100 pts Q 40.10s
100 pts Q 52.84 s
100 pts Q 4441 s
100 pts Q 53.09 s
ABS
95 pts NQ 57.46s
100 pts Q 47.69 s
90 pts NQ 55.17s
NQ NT
NQ 49.30s
NQ 51.54s
NQ 56.23s
100 pts Q 43.25s
NQ 49.32s
173 yards, 61 sec
100 pts Q 47.86 s
100 pts Q 33.83 s

Preferred Standard Novice

16"
16097

20"
20130

20132

123 yards, 65 sec
86 pts Q 7455 s

123 yards, 66 sec
NQ NT

NQ NT

2.77 yps F-1 R-2 W-1
4.45 yps
R-1
4.64 yps F-2R-2W-1
Entries: 16
3.61 yps

3.69 yps
4.58 yps
4.31 yps
3.27 yps
3.90 yps

F-2W-2

3.26 yps

3.01 yps R-1
3.63 yps
3.14 yps R-1 W-1
F-1 R-2
3.51yps F-1W-2
3.36 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.08 yps F-1

4.00 yps

3.51yps F-1W-2

Entries: 2

3.61 yps
5.11 yps

Entries: 1
1.65 yps R-1

Entries: 2
R-2

F-1
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Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Kelly - Golden Retriever
Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Taser - Border Collie

Rocksie - Border Collie

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Cool - Border Collie
Rev - Belgian Malinois
Eli - Belgian Tervuren

Joule - German Shorthaired
Pointer

Nitro - Belgian Sheepdog
Quick - Belgian Malinois
Kip - Collie (Rough)
Carson - Belgian Tervuren
Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Sunny - Golden Retriever
Oak - Golden Retriever
Ringo - Golden Retriever

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Ashlee - Weimaraner

Qualified: 8 (50%)

Qualified: 2 (100%)

William H. Staub
Sheryl Henry
Anne Riba

Fred Krueger

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Donna & Paul Darland
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Sherry Harding
Angela Walsh

Carol Kluka

Colleen Kent

Joan Mullen

Anita Andorn
Dianne L. Allen
Roberta Whitesides
Steve Pool

Karen Claypool
Debra Walczak

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Angela Walsh

Bruce Bahcall

Jordan - Doberman Pinscher A.D. Richman

Punk - Border Collie

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Loretta Vojtech

Jackson - Labrador Retriever Robin Rash

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Teddy - Golden Retriever

Tsavo - Boerboel

Robert J. & Leona A.
Melka

Ann Cress



Preferred Standard Open
150 yards, 67 sec

16"
16092

16093

NQ
NQ

54.09 s
84.54 s

Preferred Standard Excellent
168 yards, 69 sec

12"
12061

20"
20122

20126

1

90 pts

NQ

65.70 s

173 yards, 70 sec

100 pts

64 pts

Q

NQ

70.04 s

77.69 s

Preferred Standard Master
163 yards, 75 sec

4"
4002

8"
8039

12"
12056

12057

16"
16072

16073
16075
16077
16078

16079
16081
16082

1

1

1

100 pts

Q

44.03 s

163 yards, 70 sec

100 pts

Q

49.31 s

168 yards, 69 sec

100 pts

NQ
Q

50.55 s
33.76 s

173 yards, 66 sec

95 pts
90 pts
95 pts

91 pts

ABS
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

48.90 s
43.09 s
48.32 s

38.04 s
NT
69.82 s

Entries: 2

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.77yps F-1R-1 W-1  Brinkley - Bearded Collie Sandra Roe
1.77 yps F-1 R-3W-1  Pebbles - All American Dog Nancy Bartosch

Entries: 1
2.56 yps R-2

Entries: 2
2.47 yps

2.23yps R-1W-2

Entries: 1
3.70 yps

Entries: 1
3.31 yps

Entries: 2
3.32yps F-1
4.98 yps

Entries: 6

3.54 yps R-1
4.01 yps R-1 W-1
3.58 yps R-1

455 yps F-1
W-1
2.48 yps
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Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Gospel - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue

Ellen Cassiday

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)

Misty - German Shepherd Nancy Bartosch
Dog

Padme - Great Dane Karyn Szaradowski

Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
LC - All American Dog Denise Schiele

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Danny - Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands

Visa - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech

Absent: 2 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Jason - Golden Retriever Betty Smith
Sophie - Labrador Retriever Loretta Vojtech
Cinder - Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
Tia - Border Collie Teri Pinney

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Ali - Border Collie Kurt & Jean Matushek

Temper - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech

Mattie - Golden Retriever Betty Smith



Preferred Standard Master

20" 173 yards, 70 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (11%)
20106 NQ NT R-1 W-1 T-1  Vegas - Belgian Tervuren Dianne L. Allen
20107 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Fergus - Golden Retriever Katie McCullough
20108 85pts NQ 49.25s 3.51yps R-1 W-1 T-1 Malley - All American Dog Susan Knill
20109 NQ 65.81s 2.63yps F-3R-1 Jazz - Giant Schnauzer Lynn McMaster
20111 NQ 51.11s 3.38yps F-2 R-1 Mavis - Golden Retriever Mark Rusley
20112 95 pts NQ 63.68s 2.72yps R-1 Dempsey - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20114 NQ 45.76s 3.78yps F-1 Ryder - Doberman Pinscher Loretta Vojtech
20115 1 100pts Q 55.83s 3.10 yps Leila - Belgian Sheepdog Vicki Beattie
20117 NQ 64.21s 2.69yps F-1R-1W-2 Ty - Boxer Sally Harris
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A
12" 118 yards, 47 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)
12047 1 100 pts Q 39.25s 3.01 yps Gracie - Beagle Kevin C. Wyderka
12048 80 pts NQ 67.17s 1.76 yps Peanut - Beagle Kevin C. Wyderka
16" 121 yards, 44 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16067 1 100pts Q 28.20s 4.29 yps Dessie - Pumi Eva Ericsson
16068 NQ 56.06s 2.16yps F-1R-1 Rose - All American Dog Ronald McGrath

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

12" 118 yards, 47 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12043 NQ 58.16s 2.03yps F-1R-1 Wicked - Shetland Sheepdog lan Owen
16" 121 yards, 44 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16059 NQ 40.97s 2.95yps F-2R-1 W-2  Fletcher - Nova Scotia Duck Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
20" 124 yards, 41 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20093 NQ 26.20s 4.73yps F-1 Max - Labrador Retriever Elaine Nickels
20095 NQ 63.03s 1.97yps F-4 R-4 W-2  Devin - Airedale Terrier Deanna L. Corboy-

Lulik

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

8" 132 yards, 47 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8025 ABS Sprint - Papillon Karen Mellert
8026 NQ NT R-1 Snap Dragon - West Elaine N. Brown
Highland White Terrier
12" 132 yards, 44 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

12039 ABS Stormy - American Cocker

Spaniel

Kathy Van Elswyk and
Laura Heidrich

Page 8 of 16



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

16" 134 yards, 41 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16057 59 pts NQ 59.48s 2.25yps R-1 Bryn - Australian Shepherd  Gayle Silberhorn
16058 NQ NT F-1 R-3 Sinner - Labrador Retriever  Marilyn Paker
20" 137 yards, 39 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20016 NQ NT R-2 Rocko - Border Collie Carol Siegfried
20082 72pts NQ 48.53s 2.82yps R-2 Spike - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20092 NQ 54.60s 2.51yps F-1R-3W-1 Jet - Airedale Terrier Constance White
24" 137 yards, 42 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
24053 1 100pts Q 37.96s 3.61 yps Blaze - Golden Retriever Steve Pool

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

8" 148 yards, 49 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8020 NQ 52.78s 2.80yps F-3R-4 W-3 Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
12" 148 yards, 46 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12030 95 pts NQ 30.42s 4.87 yps R-1 Felony - Shetland Sheepdog lan Owen
12031 95 pts NQ 36.83s 4.02yps W-1 Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
12032 NQ NT Chesie - American Cocker  Deborah Sazma
Spaniel
12034 95pts NQ 28.60s 5.17 yps R-1 Riot - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
16" 153 yards, 44 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16006 NQ 27.72s 5.52yps F-1 TJ - Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Tabor
16049 40 pts NQ 59.32s 2.58 yps R-2 W-1 Katie - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday
16052 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Kinze - Shetland Sheepdog Bobbie Williams
20" 157 yards, 42 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20076 NQ 27.19s 5.77 yps F-1 Annie - Border Collie Carol Ely
20077 NQ 37.54s 4.18yps F-2R-1 W-1 CJ - Norwegian Elkhound Leslie Forrest
20083 69 pts NQ 49.49s 3.17yps R-1 W-1 Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
24" 157 yards, 44 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (33%)
24018 1 100pts Q 37.63s 4.17 yps Kip - Collie (Rough) Anita Andorn
24039 NQ Gavi - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
24042 NQ 51.76s 3.03yps F-2R-1 W-1 Ty - Doberman Pinscher Carol Kluka
24043 81 pts NQ 47.16s 3.33yps R-2 Indy - Belgian Malinois Kristi DeLegge
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

8"
8000
8001
8002
8004

8006
8008
8009
8010
8012

8013
8014

8015

12"
12001

12002
12003

12004
12006
12007
12010
12012

12015
12016
12018
12019
12020
12021
12022

12023

12024
12025

148 yards, 49 sec

85pts NQ 43.21s
100 pts Q 49.54 s
100 pts Q 40.29 s
100 pts Q 46.93 s

0 pts NQ 39.94s
100 pts Q 41.30 s
NQ 31.64s

100 pts Q 34.49 s
NQ 39.93s

100 pts Q 31.57s
100 pts Q 41.46 s

76 pts NQ 57.39s

148 yards, 46 sec

NQ 27.37s
100 pts Q 33.62s
100 pts Q 34.96 s

100 pts Q 36.63 s
NQ 29.16s
NQ 37.88s

ABS

100 pts Q 32.39 s

95 pts NQ 34.05s
100 pts Q 25.38 s

ABS
100 pts Q 25.88 s
NQ 31.05s
90 pts NQ 44.01s
NQ 35.53s

100 pts Q 36.41s

100 pts Q 32.21s

ABS

Entries: 12
3.43 yps R-2 W-1
2.99 yps
3.67 yps
3.15 yps

3.71 yps R-2
3.58 yps

4.68 yps F-1 W-1
4.29 yps

3.71 yps F-1R-1 W-1

4.69 yps
3.57 yps

2.58 yps

Entries: 15
5.41 yps F-1 W-1
4.40 yps
4.23 yps

4.04 yps

5.08 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.91 yps F-2 R-1 W-1

4.57 yps

4.35yps R-1
5.83 yps

5.72 yps

4.77 yps F-1R-1 W-1

3.36 yps R-1 W-1
417 yps F-1

4.06 yps

4.59 yps
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Absent: 0

Absent: 3

Sterling - Shih Tzu
Rudy - Maltese

Sage - Dachshund
(Longhair)

Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon

Twinkles - Maltese

Daniel - Havanese

Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)

Jett - Portuguese Podengo

Pequeno

Daisy - All American Dog
Bean - West Highland White

Terrier

Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Spice - Rat Terrier

Vesta - Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer
G. - Shetland Sheepdog
Callie - Shetland Sheepdog
Pip - Boston Terrier

Mason - Cairn Terrier

Ziva - Poodle (Minature)

Armand - Poodle (Minature)

Alice - Lowchen

Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog

Chase - Poodle (Minature)

Dig-it - Rat Terrier

Eddie - Parson Russell

Terrier

Betty - Staffordshire Bull

Terrier

Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog
Flip - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 7 (58%)

Minx - Manchester Terrier

Qualified: 8 (53%)
Remy - Poodle (Minature)

Amy Wukotich
Terry Fencl
Russ Osiol

Maxine Brinker

Sherry D. Speckels
Victoria Nimmo
Carol Swenson
Shirley Mann
Linda Raphael

Laura Donaldson

Susan J. Chapman

Terry Fencl

Rosemary Nero
Charlotte Smith

Pamela Dural

Nancy Banas

Jim & Judy Payne
lan Owen

Sally A. Hooker

Scott & Ruthanne
Persky

Kellee Fisher
Beth Lawrence
Denise Schiele
Bill & Linda Parrilli
Rosemary Nero
Charlotte Smith
Ming-Hui Klix

Pamela Dural

Bill & Linda Parrilli

Karen Mellert



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
153 yards, 44 sec

16"
16001

16002

16003
16004

16009
16010
16011

16012
16015
16017
16020
16021

16024
16025
16027

16028
16030
16031
16032
16036

16040

16041

16042
16043

95 pts

95 pts
100 pts

100 pts

71 pts
95 pts

100 pts

100 pts

100 pts

NQ 42.73s
NQ NT

NQ NT

NQ 36.79s
ABS

ABS

NQ 29.95s
NQ 29.92s
NQ 31.61s
Q 27.89 s
NQ NT

Q 28.55s
NQ NT

NQ 52.69s
NQ 33.43s
Q 29.83 s
ABS

Q 37.37 s
NQ NT

NQ 36.26s
NQ NT

Q 37.74s
ABS

NQ 40.13s

Entries: 20
3.58 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

R-2 W-1

F-1
4.16 yps R-1

5.11 yps F-1

F-3 R-1 W-1
W-1

5.11 yps
4.84 yps
5.49 yps
F-2
5.36 yps

F-1 R-2 W-1
2.90 yps R-1
4.58 yps R-1

5.13 yps

4.09 yps

R-1
422 yps F-2W-2
F-1

4.05 yps

3.81 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 4

Qualified: 5 (25%)

Canon - Keeshond

The Flea - Australian
Shepherd

Valiant -

Aubrey -

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Olivia - Keeshond

Gidget -

Keeshond

Harper - Irish Terrier

Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog
Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)
Flicka - Australian Shepherd

Juice - Keeshond

Lexi - Poodle (Minature)

Jazz - Mudi
Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog

Link - English Springer

Spaniel

Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog
Tegan - Shetland Sheepdog
Kiko - Shiba Inu

Jesse - Keeshond

Sami - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Brooke -

Irish Terrier

Truly - Keeshond

Winston - Poodle (Minature)

Sizzle - Keeshond

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Marla Lunt

Loretta Vojtech

Carolyn Glenn

Shirley Kilpatrick
Steve Pool

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Jim & Judy Payne
Kellee Fisher
Deborah K. Hanson
Shirley Kilpatrick

Maxine & Allan
Levinson

Jenny Fingland
Maribel Lopez

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Marla Lunt

Eileen Doherty

Amy Ripepi

Shirley Kilpatrick
Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Mike & Debbie
Constant

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Carolyn S. Oesterle

Steve Pool



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
20000

20003
20005
20006
20007
20011
20013
20017
20018

20019
20020
20021
20023
20025
20026
20027
20029
20032
20039

20040

20041
20042
20043
20044
20045

20046

20048

20050
20052
20055

20057
20058

11

10

7

157 yards, 42 sec

ABS
NQ 34.84s
88 pts NQ 46.75s
90 pts NQ 30.17s
100 pts Q 38.25s
NQ 37.14s
NQ 24.96s
NQ 27.20s
NQ 29.83s
ABS
73pts NQ 46.32s
100 pts Q 33.67 s
90 pts NQ 33.17s
NQ 31.03s
NQ 34.50s
100 pts Q 37.18 s
NQ 24.22s
100 pts Q 26.45s
100 pts Q 35.64 s
80 pts NQ 47.88s
100 pts Q 32.30 s
100 pts Q 33.26 s
NQ 28.28s
100 pts Q 30.74 s
97 pts NQ 43.54s
ABS
ABS
97 pts NQ 43.47s
85pts NQ 41.13s
ABS
NQ 47.32s
100 pts Q 35.33 s

Entries: 32
4.51 yps F-1
3.36 yps
5.20 yps
410 yps
4.23 yps
6.29 yps
5.77 yps
5.26 yps

R-1 W-1

F-2 R-2 W-1
F-5 R-2

F-2 W-1

F-1

3.39yps R-1 W-2
4.66 yps
4.73 yps
5.06 yps
4.55 yps
4.22 yps
6.48 yps
5.94 yps

4.41 yps

F-1 R-1
F-3 R-2 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

3.28 yps R-1

4.86 yps
4.72 yps
5.55 yps
5.11 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1

3.61 yps

3.61 yps

3.82 yps R-2 W-1

3.32yps F-1R-4

4.44 yps
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Absent: 6

Zac - Border Collie

Jack - Labrador Retriever
Wildfire - Border Collie
Desmond - Border Collie
Jesse - All American Dog
Fletch - Golden Retriever
Cash - Border Collie

Sky - Australian Shepherd

Brillo - Airedale Terrier

Cherry - Golden Retriever
ChaCha - Labrador Retriever
Helix - Australian Shepherd
Alibi - Border Collie

Salsa - Labrador Retriever
Spice - Collie (Smooth)
Paulie - Golden Retriever
Aleka - Belgian Malinois
Devlin - Border Collie
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Vinny - Vizsla

Kate - Labrador Retriever
Karma - Collie (Rough)
Quinto - Border Collie
Trick - Australian Shepherd

Parteigh - Airedale Terrier

Lancelot - English Springer
Spaniel

Penny - Vizsla

Misty - Border Collie
Belle - Flat Coated Retriever

Wrigley - German
Shorthaired Pointer

Grace - Golden Retriever

Trex - Border Collie

Qualified: 11 (34%)

Karen Mellert
Loretta Vojtech
Mark & Nancy Curtis
Danielle Davis
Christine Ballenger
Katie McCullough
Fred Krueger

Peggy Lurz

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Mark Rusley
Michelle Riccelli
Deborah K. Hanson
Teri Pinney
Christine Jurek
Sheryl Henry
Robin Schoenburg
Anne Riba

Danielle Davis

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Timothy & Anne White
Beverly Sardina

Carol Siegfried

Ellen Lifson

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Paul Chasnoff

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Joyce Ann Krueger
Patrick McMahon

Katie McCullough

Barbara Mason



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20059
20060
20061
20062
20066
20068

24"
24003

24005
24006
24007
24008
24010

24015
24017
24021
24023
24025
24027
24030
24031
24033

24034
24035

26"
26000

26001

8 100pts Q 35.54s 4.42 yps
ABS
95 pts NQ 39.75s 3.95yps W-1
2 100pts Q 28.61s 5.49 yps
NQ NT R-1
NQ 33.54s 4.68yps F-3R-3W-2
157 yards, 44 sec Entries: 14
3 100 pts Q 36.59s 4.29 yps
1 100 pts Q 31.21s 5.03 yps
2 100pts Q 35.40s 4.44 yps
NQ 28.22s 5.56yps F-1W-1
5 100pts Q 40.29 s 3.90 yps
95 pts NQ 37.48s 4.19yps R-1
62pts NQ 55.05s 2.85yps R-1
ABS
NQ 42.75s 3.67yps F-3R-1W-2
95 pts NQ 28.98s 5.42yps W-1
95 pts NQ 40.04s 3.92yps R-1
4 100pts Q 39.10s 4.02 yps
NQ 33.07s 4.75yps F-1
ABS
NQ 44.01s 3.57yps F-1R-1W-1
NQ 37.36s 4.20yps F-1R-2
ABS
157 yards, 42 sec Entries: 2
62 pts NQ 48.53s 3.24yps R-2W-2
NQ 24.16s 6.50yps F-1

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

16"
16092

16097

20"
20130

124 yards, 46 sec

1 100 pts
84 pts

124 yards, 49 sec

1 100 pts

Q
NQ

Q

Entries: 2
39.83s 3.11yps
57.04s 2.17yps R-1

Entries: 1
28.89s 4.29 yps
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Absent: 3

Absent: 0

Jordan - Doberman Pinscher

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Maddie - All American Dog
Speedy - Border Collie

Kelly - Golden Retriever
Lexi - Collie (Smooth)

Taser - Border Collie
Rocksie - Border Collie
Qualified: 5 (36%)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Cool - Border Collie
Rev - Belgian Malinois
Eli - Belgian Tervuren

Joule - German Shorthaired
Pointer

Nitro - Belgian Sheepdog
Quick - Belgian Malinois
Carson - Belgian Tervuren
Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Bentley - Golden Retriever
Sunny - Golden Retriever
Oak - Golden Retriever
Ringo - Golden Retriever

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Hub - Belgian Tervuren

Ashlee - Weimaraner

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Punk - Border Collie

Qualified: 1 (50%)
Brinkley - Bearded Collie

Marion Kasch
Joan Mullen
William H. Staub
Sheryl Henry
Anne Riba

Fred Krueger

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Donna & Paul Darland
Pamela Juliano-Marek
Sherry Harding
Angela Walsh

Carol Kluka

Colleen Kent

Joan Mullen
Dianne L. Allen
Roberta Whitesides
Barbara L. Jones
Steve Pool

Karen Claypool
Debra Walczak

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Angela Walsh

Bruce Bahcall

A.D. Richman

Loretta Vojtech

Sandra Roe

Jackson - Labrador Retriever Robin Rash

Teddy - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Robert J. & Leona A.
Melka



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

16" 137 yards, 44 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

16093 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-1  Pebbles - All American Dog Nancy Bartosch
20" 137 yards, 47 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

20126 1 94 pts Q 50.53s 2.71 yps Padme - Great Dane Karyn Szaradowski

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

12" 153 yards, 49 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12061 24 pts NQ 66.87s 2.29yps R-3W-2 Gospel - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday
20" 157 yards, 49 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20111 NQ NT F-1 Mavis - Golden Retriever Mark Rusley
20122 56 pts NQ 62.83s 2.50yps R-1 Il\)/listy - German Shepherd Nancy Bartosch
0g

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4" 148 yards, 54 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
4000 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Puck - Havanese Susan K. Sanders
4002 1 100pts Q 31.11s 4.76 yps Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann
4003 NQ 44.71s 3.31yps F-2 Colby - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
8" 148 yards, 51 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8039 95 pts NQ 43.85s 3.38yps R-1 LC - All American Dog Denise Schiele
12" 153 yards, 49 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)
12055 ABS Sumo - Shiba Inu Amy Ripepi
12056 1 100pts Q 32.54s 4.70 yps Danny - Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
12057 NQ 24.25s 6.31yps F-1 Visa - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
16" 157 yards, 47 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (29%)
16072 ABS Jason - Golden Retriever Betty Smith
16073 NQ NT F-1 Sophie - Labrador Retriever Loretta Vojtech
16075 NQ 35.37s 4.44yps F-1R-1 Cinder - Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
16077 1 100pts Q 27.07s 5.80 yps Tia - Border Collie Teri Pinney
16078 2 100pts Q 36.64 s 4.28 yps Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia
16079 NQ 27.89s 5.63yps F-2R-1 W-1  Ali - Border Collie Kurt & Jean Matushek
16081 NQ 30.20s 5.20yps F-1 R-1 Temper - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
16082 67 pts NQ 5856s 2.68yps Mattie - Golden Retriever Betty Smith
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Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
20106

20107
20108
20109
20112
20114
20115
20117

A = O OO NN W

157 yards, 49 sec

ABS
100 pts Q 4480 s
100 pts Q 39.82s
100 pts Q 48.08 s
100 pts Q 48.78 s
100 pts Q 33.77 s
100 pts Q 4481 s

NQ NT

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

8"
8012

8026

12"
12030

12031
12032

12043
16"

16001

16002

16011

16025
16028
16031
16042
16049

16068

60 sec
NQ 38.05s
NQ NT
60 sec
10 pts Q 31.73 s
NQ 53.90s
NQ NT
7pts Q 39.94 s
55 sec
5pts Q 44.67 s
8pts Q 34.77 s
NQ NT
NQ 46.53s
NQ 37.31s
ABS
10 pts Q 30.73 s
NQ NT
NQ NT

Entries: 7

3.50 yps
3.94 yps
3.27 yps
3.22 yps
4.65 yps
3.50 yps

F-2 R-2W-2

Entries: 2

W-1

Entries: 4

W-1
F-2 W-1

Entries: 8

F-1
W-1

F-3 W-4
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Absent:

1

Qualified: 6 (86%)

Vegas - Belgian Tervuren

Fergus - Golden Retriever

Malley - All American Dog

Jazz - Giant Schnauzer

Dempsey - Golden Retriever

Ryder - Doberman Pinscher

Leila - Belgian Sheepdog

Absent:

0

Ty - Boxer

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Jett - Portuguese Podengo
Pequeno

Snap Dragon - West
Highland White Terrier

Absent:

0

Qualified: 2 (50%)

Felony - Shetland Sheepdog

Halo - French Bulldog

Chesie - American Cocker

Spaniel
Wicked - Shetland Sheepdog

Absent:

1

Qualified: 3 (38%)

Canon - Keeshond

The Flea - Australian
Shepherd

Harper - Irish Terrier

Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog
Turbo - Shetland Sheepdog
Kiko - Shiba Inu

Winston - Poodle (Minature)

Katie - Keeshond

Rose - All American Dog

Dianne L. Allen
Katie McCullough
Susan Khnill

Lynn McMaster
Carolyn Hesse
Loretta Vojtech
Vicki Beattie
Sally Harris

Linda Raphael

Elaine N. Brown

lan Owen
Carla McConnell

Deborah Sazma

lan Owen

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Marla Lunt

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Maribel Lopez
Marla Lunt

Amy Ripepi
Carolyn S. Oesterle

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Ronald McGrath



Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20" 50 sec Entries: 7 Absent: 2 Qualified: 3 (43%)
20006 9pts Q 26.35s Desmond - Border Collie Danielle Davis
20020 NQ 32.28s F-1 W-1 ChaCha - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
20029 NQ NT F-1 Aleka - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
20039 NQ NT W-1 Sookie - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
20048 ABS Penny - Vizsla Barb and Ralph
Scalise
20055 ABS Wrigley - German Patrick McMahon
Shorthaired Pointer
20061 4pts Q 38.49s Kelly - Golden Retriever William H. Staub
20066 1 10pts Q 25.00 s Taser - Border Collie Anne Riba
20076 NQ 34.04s F-1 W-2 Annie - Border Collie Carol Ely
24" 50 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (38%)
24003 NQ 33.84s W-1 Fiona - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
24005 1 10pts Q 33.99s Enzo - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
24007 NQ 32.64s F-2 W-2 Rev - Belgian Malinois Sherry Harding
24008 8pts Q 38.50 s Eli - Belgian Tervuren Angela Walsh
24023 NQ NT F-1W-2 Nash - Belgian Tervuren Roberta Whitesides
24025 8pts Q 40.25s Bentley - Golden Retriever  Barbara L. Jones
24030 NQ 29.79s F-1 Oak - Golden Retriever Karen Claypool
24034 NQ 41.10s W-1 Hub - Belgian Tervuren Angela Walsh
24039 NQ Gavi - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B
12" 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12055 NQ NT F-1 W-1 Sumo - Shiba Inu Amy Ripepi
16" 55 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16079 1 10 pts Q 29.21s Ali - Border Collie Kurt & Jean Matushek
16097 NQ NT Jackson - Labrador Retriever Robin Rash
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